T-ADAPTORGM -GM -RM

7411-XXS

Part no.

741102028
74110606S
74110808S
741112128
74111616S

www.hydroscand.ro

Thread
G 1/8"M
G 3/8"M
G1/2"M
G 3/4"M
G1"M

Product info

Product info2

Product group
Type
Material

Thread type

Forged

Stainless steel 316. Exists in materials: Steel (See

related products)
780

T

Stainless steel 316

BSP

Thread 2
G 1/8"M
G 3/8"M
G1/2"M
G 3/4"M
G1"M
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Thread 3

G1/8"M
G 3/8"M
G1/2"M
G 3/4"M
G1"M
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